
Coffee Classics

Filter coffee

Espresso

Americano

Flat white 

Cappuccino

Caffè latte

Caffè mocha

Flavoured latte 
Caramel, vanilla or hazelnut

Hot drinks

Small

1.95

1.95

2.40

2.75

2.85

2.85

2.95

3.25

Regular

2.15

2.25

2.55

3.00

3.00

3.10

3.40

Tea and Infusions

English breakfast tea

Earl Grey

Moroccan mint

Green tea

Fruit punch

Lemon and ginger

CO2 decaffeinated

2.50

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

2.55

Hot Chocolate by

Handmade hot chocolate 
Classic, milky or salted caramel

For Kids
Babyccino

Glass of milk

Hot chocolate

Regular

3.75

 75p

1.20

1.95

Small

3.45

Soya milk is available upon request
All our coffees are available decaffeinated
All our coffee, hot chocolate and sugar is Fairtrade 
Our tea is part of the ethical tea partnership


