Hot drinks

Coffee Classics			Tea and Infusions	BREW TEA Co	Hot Chocolate by	Chocolat.	
	Small	Regular		Co	BRITISH COC	BRITISH COCOA GROWER	
Filter coffee	1.95	2.15	English breakfast tea	2.50	Small	Regular	
Espresso	1.95	2.25	Earl Grey	2.55	Handmade hot chocolate 3.45	3.75	
Americano	2.40	2.55	Moroccan mint	2.55	Classic, milky or salted caramel		
Flat white	2.75		Green tea	2.55	For Kids		
Cappuccino	2.85	3.00	Fruit punch	2.55	Babyccino	75p	
Caffè latte	2.85	3.00	Lemon and ginger	2.55	Glass of milk	1.20	
Caffè mocha	2.95	3.10	CO ₂ decaffeinated	2.55	Hot chocolate	1.95	
Flavoured latte	3.25	3.40					
Caramel, vanilla or hazelnut					Soya milk is available upon request All our coffees are available decaffeinated All our coffee, hot chocolate and sugar is Fairtrade	FAIRTRADE INTERNATIONAL	

Our tea is part of the ethical tea partnership